Little Rock Scripture Study Bible Institute Historical Timeline

(Usually held on a weekend in June in Little Rock, Arkansas. Watch our Facebook page and website for
more information each spring.)

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

The Psalms Within Prayer &
Ministry Today

God’s Mighty Acts of Liberation

The Earth is the Lord’s:
Biblical Theology & Ecology

Proclaiming the Death of the Lord:
The Eucharist in the New Testament

Women of Faith
Tree of Life: The Wisdom Tradition

[lluminating the Bible:
The Story of Biblical Archaeology

Paul, Philippians, & Philemon:
Letters of Friendship & Hope

The Apocalypse of John: Reading
the Book of Revelation at the

Turn of the Millennium

The Gospel of John:
Invitations to the Fullness of Life

The Acts of the Apostles:
Conversion in a New Light

“They Were All Amazed”:

Interpreting the Gospel Miracle Stories

Would John Have Appreciated Paul?

The Prophets: Preachers of Grace,
Poets of Truth

The Gospel of Matthew & the
Jewish Heritage of our Christian Faith

Carroll Stuhlmueller, CP

Demetrius Dumm, OSB

Dianne Bergant, CSA

Eugene LaVerdiere, SSS

Irene Nowell, OSB
Camilla Burns, SNDdeN

Leslie Hoppe, OFM

Carolyn Osiek, RSCJ

Fr. Christopher Schreck

Mary Marg. Pazdan, OP

Ronald Witherup, PSS

John R. Donahue, SIJ

Fr. Gerard Sloyan

Carol Dempsey, OP

Donald Senior, CP



2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Touching a Finger to the Flame:
Biblical Foundations of Spirituality

Walking in First Century Sandals

The Master Plan of the Bible:
Reading the Pentateuch

Law, Grace, and Freedom:
Paul's Letter to the Romans

Passion and Purpose:
The Pastoral Legacy of St. Paul

Catholics Consider Creation

And God Said WHAT?

The Psalms: The Heartbeat of the Bible
Luke the Artist

Beginnings & Beginning Again:
The Stories of Genesis

The Jesus of the Gospels

The Message of Mercy:
The Biblical Roots of Pope Francis’ Teachings

(RENOVATION, FLETCHER HALL, NO INSTITUTE)

“A Lively Sense of God”
Treasuring the Old Testament Witness to God

Surprise, Shock, and Gospel:
The Parables of Jesus

Barbara Bowe, RSCJ

Fr. Patrick Mullen

Lawrence Boadt, CSP

Carolyn Osiek, RDCJ

Ronald Witherup, PSS

Pauline Viviano

Fr. Patrick Mullen

Abbot Gregory Polan, OSB
Michael Patella, OSB

Kathleen O’Connor

Don Senior, CP

Garrett Galvin, OFM

Bro. John Barker, OFM

Fr. George Smiga



