Little Rock Scripture Study Bible Institute Historical Timeline

(Usually held on a weekend in June in Little Rock, Arkansas. Watch our Facebook page and website for more information each spring.)

1990	The Psalms Within Prayer & Ministry Today	Carroll Stuhlmueller, CP
1991	God's Mighty Acts of Liberation	Demetrius Dumm, OSB
1992	The Earth is the Lord's: Biblical Theology & Ecology	Dianne Bergant, CSA
1993	Proclaiming the Death of the Lord: The Eucharist in the New Testament	Eugene LaVerdiere, SSS
1994	Women of Faith	Irene Nowell, OSB
1995	Tree of Life: The Wisdom Tradition	Camilla Burns, SNDdeN
1996	Illuminating the Bible: The Story of Biblical Archaeology	Leslie Hoppe, OFM
1997	Paul, Philippians, & Philemon: Letters of Friendship & Hope	Carolyn Osiek, RSCJ
1998	The Apocalypse of John: Reading the Book of Revelation at the Turn of the Millennium	Fr. Christopher Schreck
1999	The Gospel of John: Invitations to the Fullness of Life	Mary Marg. Pazdan, OP
2000	The Acts of the Apostles: Conversion in a New Light	Ronald Witherup, PSS
2001	"They Were All Amazed": Interpreting the Gospel Miracle Stories	John R. Donahue, SJ
2002	Would John Have Appreciated Paul?	Fr. Gerard Sloyan
2003	The Prophets: Preachers of Grace, Poets of Truth	Carol Dempsey, OP
2004	The Gospel of Matthew & the Jewish Heritage of our Christian Faith	Donald Senior, CP

2005	Touching a Finger to the Flame: Biblical Foundations of Spirituality	Barbara Bowe, RSCJ
2006	Walking in First Century Sandals	Fr. Patrick Mullen
2007	The Master Plan of the Bible: Reading the Pentateuch	Lawrence Boadt, CSP
2008	Law, Grace, and Freedom: Paul's Letter to the Romans	Carolyn Osiek, RDCJ
2009	Passion and Purpose: The Pastoral Legacy of St. Paul	Ronald Witherup, PSS
2010	Catholics Consider Creation	Pauline Viviano
2011	And God Said WHAT?	Fr. Patrick Mullen
2012	The Psalms: The Heartbeat of the Bible	Abbot Gregory Polan, OSB
2013	Luke the Artist	Michael Patella, OSB
2014	Beginnings & Beginning Again: The Stories of Genesis	Kathleen O'Connor
2015	The Jesus of the Gospels	Don Senior, CP
2016	The Message of Mercy: The Biblical Roots of Pope Francis' Teachings	Garrett Galvin, OFM
2017	(RENOVATION, FLETCHER HALL, NO INSTITUTE)	
2018	"A Lively Sense of God" Treasuring the Old Testament Witness to God	Bro. John Barker, OFM
2019	Surprise, Shock, and Gospel: The Parables of Jesus	Fr. George Smiga